
 
TENNIS WEST 

TENNIS LEAGUE CALENDAR 2015/2016 
(Updated 31 July 2015) 

 
Saturday 1 August Rd 10   Mens & Womens Open 

Sunday 2 August Rd 10   Juniors 

  

Monday 3 August CTR REVIEWS OPEN 

Monday 3 August SEMIS  Night Mens & Womens Singles/Doubles (Fast4) 

Tuesday 4 August FINALS Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 5 August FINALS Womens Open Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 6 August FINALS Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 8 August SEMIS  Mens & Womens Open 

Sunday 9 August SEMIS  Juniors 

  

Monday 10 August FINALS  Night Mens & Womens Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 11 August CTR REVIEWS CLOSE 

  

Saturday 15 August FINALS  Mens & Womens Open 

Sunday 16 August FINALS  Juniors  

 
Wednesday 19 August Women in Tennis (WIT) Hardcourt Doubles Championships (State Tennis Centre) 

  

Friday 21 August SUMMER NOMINATIONS OPEN – online on Competition Planner 

Wednesday 9 September SUMMER NOMINATIONS CLOSE 

  

Wednesday 14 October Women in Tennis (WIT) GALA DAY 

  

 Please note that Club Championships should be conducted at a time that suits each 
individual Club and that the dates in March and April on this Calendar are only a suggestion.  

  

Thursday 10 September Grading and Fixturing (usually takes 3-4 weeks to complete) 

  

Monday 19 October Rd 1  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 20 October Rd 1  Mens & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 21 October Rd 1  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Men 45 Grass Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 22 October Rd 1  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 24 October Rd 1  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 25 October Rd 1  Juniors, Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles,18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 26 October Rd 2  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 27 October Rd 2  Mens & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 28 October Rd 2  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 29 October Rd 2  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 31 October Rd 2  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 1 November Rd 2  Juniors, Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4  

  

Monday 2 November Rd 3  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 3 November Rd 3  Mens & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 4 November Rd 3  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 5 November Rd 3  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 7 November Rd 3  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 8 November Rd 3  Juniors, Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 9 November Rd 4  Night Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 10 November Rd 4  Men & Womens Doubles, Tuesday Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 11 November Rd 4  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 



Thursday 12 November Rd 4  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 14 November Rd 4  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 15 November Rd 4  Juniors, Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 16 November Rd 5  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 17 November Rd 5  Men & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 18 November Rd 5  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Men Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 19 November Rd 5  Night Womens Doubles 

Friday 20 November Asia-Pacific Tennis League (ATL) – South Australia 

  

Saturday 21 November Rd 5  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 22 November Rd 5  Juniors, Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4  
Asia-Pacific Tennis League (ATL) – South Australia 

  

Monday 23 November  Rd 6  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 24 November Rd 6  Men & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 
Asia-Pacific Tennis League (ATL) – to be confirmed 

Wednesday 25 November Rd 6  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 26  November Rd 6  Night Womens Doubles 

Friday 27 November 
Saturday 28 November 
Sunday 29 November 

Asia-Pacific Tennis League (ATL) – exchange weekend with Tasmania 
Asia-Pacific Tennis League (ATL)  
Asia-Pacific Tennis League (ATL)  

Saturday 28 November Rd 6  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 29 November Rd 6  Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

Sunday 29 November ******Juniors BYE*****Juniors BYE*****Juniors BYE***** 

  

Monday 30 November Rd 7  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 1 December Rd 7  Men & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 2 December Rd 7  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 3 December Rd 7  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Friday 4 December Asia-Pacific Tennis League(ATL) - Semi-Final  

Saturday 5 December  Asia-Pacific Tennis League (ATL) - Final 

Saturday 5 December Rd 7  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 6 December Rd 6  Juniors 

Sunday 6 December Rd 7  Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 7 December Rd 8  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 8 December Rd 8  Men & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 9 December Rd 8  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 10 December Rd 8  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 12 December Rd 8  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Mixed Open Doubles 

Sunday 13 December Rd 8  Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 14 December Rd 9  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Thursday 17 December Rd 9  Night Women Doubles 

Friday 18 December School Break 

  

Saturday 19 December Rd 9  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 20 December Rd 9  Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

 SUMMER BREAK – Happy Holidays 

2016  

Sunday 3 January - 
Saturday 9 January 

HOPMAN CUP – Perth Arena 

Monday 18 January – 
Sunday 31 January 

AUSTRALIAN OPEN – Melbourne Park 

Saturday 30 January Rd 10  Open, State League, Fast4  Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 31 January Rd 10  Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 1 February Rd 10  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 2 February Rd 9    Mens & Womens Doubles,Tuesday Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 3 February Rd 9    Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 4 February Rd 10  Night Womens Doubles 

  

  

Saturday 6 February Rd 11  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 7 February Rd 7    Juniors  
Rd 11  Open, Fast 4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 



  

Monday 8 February Rd 11  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 9 February Rd 10  Mens & Womens Doubles, Tuesday Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 10 February Rd 10  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Men Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 11 February Rd 11  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 13 February Rd 12  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 14 February Rd 8    Juniors  
Rd 12  Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 15 February Rd 12   Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 16 February Rd 11   Mens & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 17 February Rd 11   Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 18 February Rd 12   Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 20 February Rd 13   Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 21 February Rd 9     Juniors 
Rd 13   Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Senior 35 & 50 Doubles, 18-30 Fast4 

  

Monday 22 February Rd 13   Night Fast4  Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 23 February Rd 12   Mens & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 24 February Rd 12   Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles,  Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 25 February Rd 13   Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 27 February  Rd 14   Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles/Open Mixed Doubles 

Sunday 28 February Rd 10   Juniors 
Rd 14   Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Seniors 35 & 55 Doubles, 18-30 Fast 4 

  

Monday 29 February Rd 14   Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 1 March Rd 13   Mens & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 2 March Rd 13   Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 3 March Rd 14   Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 5 March Bye 

Sunday 6 March Bye 

Monday 7 March Bye 

  

Tuesday 8 March Rd 14  Mens & Womens Doubles, Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 9 March Rd 14  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles, Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 10 March Semi Finals  Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 12 March Semi Finals  Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 
Club Championships (suggestion only) 

Sunday 13 March Semi Finals  Juniors 
Semi Finals  Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Seniors 35 & 55 Doubles, 18-30 Fast 4 
Club Championships (suggestion only) 

  

Monday 14 March Semi Finals  Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 15 March  Semi Finals  Womens/Mens Doubles 
Semi Finals  Night Mixed Doubles  

Wednesday 16 March  Semi Finals  Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles 
Semi Finals  Night Mens Doubles 

Thursday 17 March  Finals           Night Womens Doubles 

  

Saturday 19 March  Finals   Open, State League, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Open Doubles, Open Mixed Doubles 

Club Championships (suggestion only) 

Sunday 20 March  Finals   Juniors 
Finals   Open, Fast4 Singles/Doubles, Seniors 35 & 55 Doubles, 18-30 Fast 4  
Club Championships (suggestion only) 

  

Monday 21 March Finals   Night Fast4 Singles/Doubles 

Tuesday 22 March  Finals   Womens Doubles 
Finals   Night Mixed Doubles 

Wednesday 23 March Finals   Womens Open & Grass 45 & 55 Doubles, Mens Grass 45 Doubles 
Finals   Night Mens Doubles 

  

Friday 25 March - Easter Break 

Monday 28 March  

  

Sat 2 April/Sun 3 April Club Championships (suggestion only) 



 


